
Observed by Office Open Street

Sweeping

Meters RPP

New Year's Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Martin Luther King Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Presidents' Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Good Friday City Only Yes No Yes Yes

Memorial Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Juneteenth Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Independence Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Labor Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Columbus Day Federal Only Yes Yes No Yes

Election Day City Only Yes No Yes Yes

Veterans Day Federal Only Yes Yes No Yes

Thanksgiving Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

The Day After Thanksgiving LPA & City Only No No Yes Yes

LPA 12 Days (2hrs) Free Parking LPA Yes Yes No Yes

Christmas Day LPA, City, Federal No No No No

Day After Christmas LPA & City Only No No No NoFriday, December 26, 2025

Holidays

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Monday, December 15 - Friday, 26, 2025

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025


